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Breakfast Wraps
Lebanese Zaatar
Jordanian Zaatar
Kechek
Akkawi Cheese
Akkawi & Zaatar
Halloum Cheese
Grilled Halloumi
Rocca Halloum
Bulgarian Cheese
Kashkaval Cheese
Cocktail Cheese
Four Cheese
Labneh 
Labneh & Zaatar
Goat Labneh
Omelette
Omelette & Labneh
Omelette & Cheese

3000
3000
5000
5500
5500
7000
7500
7500
6500
8500
8000
8500
4500
4500
6000
5000
6500
7500

Add Brown Saj
Add Vegetables
Add Cheese

1000
500

2000

Breakfast Platters
Labneh
Labneh & olive oil served with a saj bread

Grilled Halloumi
5 pieces served with a saj bread

Vegetable
Cherry Tomatoes, cucumber, mint & olives

7000

8500

3500

Add Saj
Add Brown Saj
Replace White With Brown
Add Vegetables

500
1000
1000

500

Salads
Green
Iceberg lettuce, cherry tomato,
cucumber, mint & olive

Greek
Iceberg lettuce, feta cheese, cherry
tomato, cucumber, mint & olives

Tuna
Iceberg lettuce, tuna,  cherry
tomato, cucumber & corn

Turkey
Iceberg lettuce, turkey, 
cherry tomato, cucumber & corn

Chicken
Iceberg lettuce, fresh grilled chicken breast 
strips, cherry tomato, cucumber & corn

Crab
Iceberg lettuce, crab, cherry tomato,
cucumber, corn & lemon slices

6500

8500

10000

10000

14000

10000

Extra Dressing
Extra Chicken

1000
3000

Appetizers
French Fries
(Served with ketchup)

Curly Fries
(Served with ketchup or cheddar)

Add Extra Sauce 1000+

5000

10000

Cold Drinks
Mineral water
Tropicana Juice
Soft drinks
Laban Ayran
Lipton ice tea
Fresh orange juice 

1000
1500
2500
3000
3000
5000

Hot Dogs
Chicago
Cheddar cheese, seasoned onions,
corn, chips, mayo, mustard & ketchup

Frankfurt
Coleslaw, cheddar cheese, corn, chips,
mustard & ketchup

New York
Honey relish, cheddar cheese,
seasoned onions, corn, chips,
mayo, mustard & ketchup

Mexico
Tortilla chips, jalapenos, cheddar cheese,
onions, corn, mayo, mustad & ketchup

13000

13000

13500

14000

Add banana and nuts 1500+

Sweet Wraps
Nutella 
Kinder Mix
Chocolate & Cheese

6500
6500
8500

Meat Wraps
12000

9000

10000

11500

13000

18000

11000

12000

12000

12000

15000

13000

Turkey & Cheese
Smoked turkey slices with cheese, lettuce,
tomato, corn, pickles, mayo & mustard

Mortadella & Cheese
Mortadella slices with cheese, lettuce,
tomato, corn, pickles, mayo & mustard

Salami & Cheese
Salami slices with cheese, lettuce, tomato,
corn, pickles, mayo & mustard

Submarine & Cheese
Turkey, salami & mortadella slices with
cheese, lettuce, tomato, corn, pickles,
mayo & mustard

Hotdog & Cheese
Frankfurter with cheese, coleslaw, corn,
pickles, ketchup & mustard

Roast Beef & Cheese
House-made roast beef slices with
cheese, lettuce, tomato, corn, pickles,
mayo & mustard

Tuna 
Prime tuna with lettuce, corn, pickles,
lemon &mayo

Light Tuna
Prime water canned tuna with
lettuce, corn, pickles, lemon & light
mayo with asmar

Kafta
Comsi's mix of beef and lamb meat,
onions, parsley, spices with lettuce,
tomato, pickles & mayo

Soujok
Comsi's mix of minced meat, garlic,
Armenian spices with lettuce, tomato,
pickles & mayo

Hamburger w Jebneh
Comsi's beef Patty, coleslaw,
tomato, pickles, ketchup & mustard

Chicken Burger w Jebneh
Comsi's chicken patty with cheese,
coleslaw, pickles, ketchup & mustard

15000

14000

17000

15000

15000

15000

15000

18000

12000

12000

12000

16000

Crispy Chicken & Cheese
Crispy chicken, coleslaw, corn,
ketchup, pickles, chips & cocktail sauce

Chicken Fillet & Cheese
Chicken fillet with cheese, lettuce,
corn, pickles, mayo & mustard

Chicken Fillet Supreme
Chicken fillet with turkey, cheese,
lettuce, corn, pickles, mayo, mustard
& cheddar sauce

Chicken Rocca & Cheese
Chicken fillet with cheese,
rocca, corn, pickles & avocado sauce

Chicken Escalope & Cheese
Breaded chicken breast with
cheese, coleslaw, corn, chips, pickles, 
ketchup and mustard

Chicken Fajita & Cheese
Chicken slices with cheese,
mushrooms, corn, green pepper,
onions, red pepper & avocado sauce

Barbeque Chicken
Fried chicken breast, cheese, lettuce, corn,
pickles, chips, barbeque & honey
mustard sauce

Steak & Cheese
Tender beef with cheese, lettuce,
tomato, corn, pickles, barbeque sauce,
mayo & mustard

Shish Tawook
Chicken breast with coleslaw
chips, pickles, ketchup & garlic sauce

Chicken Shawarma
Chicken slices with lettuce, chips,
pickles & garlic sauce

Crab
Crab slices with lettuce, corn,
pickles, lemon & mayo

Spicy Chicken
Spicy chicken, coleslaw, corn, ketchup,
pickles, chips and cocktail sauce

Double Steak
Double Chicken / Escalope
Add Brown Saj
Add Cheese / Light Cheese

6000
4000
1000
3000

6500French Fries + Soft Drink

Combo Meal
For Meat Wraps & Hot Dogs

D a h y e : 0 1 5 5 7 5 6 7
Add banana and nuts 1500+

Sweet Wraps
Nutella 
Kinder Mix
Chocolate & Cheese

6500
6500
8500

Add banana and nuts 1500+

Crepes
Nutella 
Kinder
Lotus

9500
9500
9500


